| TECH TOWER: WORKPLACE OF THE FUTURE ~ __llh _

HOMES



UNITS

Reference
[ ] 1
[ ] 2
[ ] 3
4
[ ] 5
[ ] 6

Type

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Shop

Covered m2

180

180

180

180

180

180

242

Covered veranda m2

B Available

B Reserved

Price

€1,159,000

€1,254,000

€1,377,500

€1,800,000

€2,100,000

€1,520,000

Sold
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