

TECH TOWER: WORKPLACE OF THE FUTURE



UNITS

1	Reference	Туре	Covered m2	Covered veranda m2	Price
•	1	Office	180	5	€1,159,000
	2	Office	180	5	€1,254,000
•	3	Office	180	5	€1,377,500
•	4	Office	180	5	-
•	5	Office	180	5	€1,800,000
•	6	Office	180	5	€2,100,000
	G	Shop	242	-	€1,520,000

Available

Reserved Sold